
GP Race 9 | Cowm 5k | 27/03/18

[ 1st 0:16:34, 2nd 0:16:50, 3rd 0:17:20 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Trail Pts GP Pts

11 Chris Goddard M40 0 18 24 91.9 94.6

12 Darren Shackleton M 0 18 29 91.5 91.5

16 Dan Taylor M40 0 18 45 90.2 92.8

18 Paul Brannigan M50 0 18 51 89.7 102.9

26 Stu Wolstenholme M45 0 20 35 82.2 89.7

29 Roger Haworth M50 0 21 0 80.5 90.1

34 Claire Duffield F45 0 21 21 79.2 97.3

39 Matt Annison M40 0 22 5 76.6 78.8

41 James Riley M45 0 22 17 75.9 82.3

53 Kath Brierley F55 0 23 38 71.6 98.9

56 Rebecca Senior F 0 23 59 70.5 78.0

63 Richard Blakeley M75 0 24 33 68.9 100.4

69 Helen Hodgkinson F45 0 25 22 66.7 82.8

70 Kevin Coughlan M55 0 25 26 66.5 78.3

73 Helen Wilson F45 0 26 4 64.9 86.7

85 Louise Abdy F55 0 28 32 59.3 82.9

89 Peter Ehrhardt M70 0 30 18 55.8 78.0

94 Dave O'Neill M60 0 33 50 50.0 61.1

96 Dave Wilson M60 0 34 59 48.3 60.2

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 
(hr)

(min) (sec) Trail Pts GP Pts ↓

18 Paul Brannigan M50 0 18 51 89.7 102.9

63 Richard Blakeley M75 0 24 33 68.9 100.4

53 Kath Brierley F55 0 23 38 71.6 98.9

34 Claire Duffield F45 0 21 21 79.2 97.3

11 Chris Goddard M40 0 18 24 91.9 94.6

16 Dan Taylor M40 0 18 45 90.2 92.8

12 Darren Shackleton M 0 18 29 91.5 91.5

29 Roger Haworth M50 0 21 0 80.5 90.1

26 Stu Wolstenholme M45 0 20 35 82.2 89.7

73 Helen Wilson F45 0 26 4 64.9 86.7

85 Louise Abdy F55 0 28 32 59.3 82.9

69 Helen Hodgkinson F45 0 25 22 66.7 82.8

41 James Riley M45 0 22 17 75.9 82.3

39 Matt Annison M40 0 22 5 76.6 78.8

70 Kevin Coughlan M55 0 25 26 66.5 78.3

89 Peter Ehrhardt M70 0 30 18 55.8 78.0

56 Rebecca Senior F 0 23 59 70.5 78.0

94 Dave O'Neill M60 0 33 50 50.0 61.1

96 Dave Wilson M60 0 34 59 48.3 60.2


